AGENDA FOR THE MEETING OF MARCH 13, 2019 EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE

Department of Labor and Workforce Development Building, 13th Floor Auditorium
Trenton, NJ 08625
1:30 p.m.

I. CALL TO ORDER

II. APPLICATIONS FOR EXEMPTION:

2019-060	Darrah Samuels Mahwah School District
2019-061	Ashley Baldeon Glen Rock School District
2019-062	Migdalia Villanueva Department of Labor and Workforce Development
2019-063	Deborah Bergen Pennsauken School District
2019-065	Rebecca Tell Glen Rock School District
2019-066	Beth Simon Glen Ridge Public Schools
2019-067	Delroy Snow NJ HESAA
2019-068	Susan Whitlock Metuchen Board of Education
2019-069	Lori Daniel East Amwell School District
2019-070	Kerry Kennedy Clinton-Glen Gardner School District
2019-071	Michael Larmond Clearview Regional High School District
2019-072	Dolorita Parker The Lawrenceville School
2019-073	Zachary Bross Lenape Regional High School DIstrict

2019-074 **Bruce Stoneback** State of NJ – Dept of Environmental Protection 2019-075 Susan Ash Township of Lawrence 2019-076 **Sheree Rosser** Lawrence Township Public Schools 2019-077 Gillian Ovid Fort Lee School District **Pam Prichard** 2019-078 NJDFW Endangered Species Program 2019-079 **Caryanne Zettlemoyer** State of NJ – Department of Corrections - MYCF 2019-080 Lara Darpino Princeton Public Schools 2019-081 **Isolette Wilson** Pemberton Township Board of Education 2019-082 Alyssa Bloomberg Lawrence Township Public Schools 2019-083 **Omar Williams Hudson County Community College** 2019-084 **Thomas Nagle** NJ Department of Treasury, Division of Taxation 2019-085 **Robert Waas** Moorestown Board of Education 2019-086 **Brendon Shank** NJ Department of Environmental Protection 2019-087 **Jamie Barg** Ringwood Public Schools 2019-088 Samantha Nicoletti New Jersey Department of Transportation 2019-089 **Cassidy Burns** Ewing Township Board of Education

2019-090 Christina Kyriakos

Milford Public School District

2019-091 Rhonda Hill

Division of Aging Services, Office of SHIAD

III. APPROVAL OF MINUTES: MEETING OF FEBRUARY 19, 2019

IV. ADJOURNMENT